Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Barrington-White - (710006) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.67
2:35.55
2:35.66
2:35.82
2:36.73
2:37.21
2:38.25
2:39.12
2:40.70
2:41.67
2:41.69
2:43.83
2:44.02

2:48.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.12
2:40.70
2:35.66
2:35.82
2:38.25
2:33.67
2:41.67
2:36.73

2:37.21
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WA Pts

324
313
312
311
306
303
297
292
283
278
278
268
267
246

WA Pts

292
283
312
311
297
324
278
306
303

Round

Round

Date

02/07/11
16/05/10
28/09/12
11/11/11
04/07/10
28/05/10
25/09/11
08/11/13
09/11/12
26/11/10
28/06/09
20/11/09
09/04/09
08/02/09

Date

08/11/13
09/11/12
28/09/12
11/11/11
25/09/11
02/07/11
26/11/10
04/07/10
28/05/10

Meet

Hampshire County Development
Hampshire School Champs

IOW Distance Championships 2012
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire Development

X1V Jeux Des lles 2010

Hampshire Schools Championships
West Wight Club Championships
West Wight SC Club Championships
West Wight Club Champs
Hampshire Development

West Wight Club Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Meet

Southampton Splash n Dash

Meet

West Wight Club Championships
West Wight SC Club Championships
IOW Distance Championships 2012
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Development
West Wight Club Champs
Hampshire Development

XIV Jeux Des lles 2010

Venue

Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Waterlooville
Azores
Southampton
West Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Waterlooville
West Wight
Portsmouth

Southampton

Venue

West Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Southampton
Waterlooville
West Wight
Waterlooville

Azores
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 1
West Wight 2

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
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2:35.55 313 16/05/10 Hampshire School Champs Southampton West Wight 2
2:43.83 268 20/11/09  West Wight Club Champs West Wight West Wight 4
2:41.69 278 28/06/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville West Wight 3
2:44.02 267 09/04/09 Portsmouth Northsea Meet Portsmouth West Wight 1
2:48.58 246 08/02/09  Southampton Splash n Dash Southampton West Wight 2
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