Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Barrington-White - (710006) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.67	324		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:35.55	313		16/05/10	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	West Wight	2
2:35.66	312		28/09/12	IOW Distance Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
2:35.82	311		11/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:36.73	306		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:37.21	303	Н	28/05/10	XIV Jeux Des Iles 2010	Azores	West Wight	2
2:38.25	297		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	West Wight	3
2:39.12	292		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:40.70	283		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
2:41.67	278		26/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:41.69	278		28/06/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:43.83	268		20/11/09	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:44.02	267		09/04/09	Portsmouth Northsea Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:48.58	246		08/02/09	Southampton Splash n Dash	Southampton	West Wight	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.12	292		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:40.70	283		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
2:35.66	312		28/09/12	IOW Distance Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
2:35.82	311		11/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:38.25	297		25/09/11	Hampshire Schools Championships	Southampton	West Wight	3
2:33.67	324		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:41.67	278		26/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:36.73	306		04/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:37.21 Copyright 2024	303 1	Н	28/05/10	XIV Jeux Des Iles 2010	Azores	West Wight Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
2:35.55	313	16/05/10	Hampshire School Champs	Southampton	West Wight	2
2:43.83	268	20/11/09	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
2:41.69	278	28/06/09	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
2:44.02	267	09/04/09	Portsmouth Northsea Meet	Portsmouth	West Wight	1
2:48.58	246	08/02/09	Southampton Splash n Dash	Southampton	West Wight	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS